Monday, Dec 1

Breakfast
Banana Bread &
Applesauce (V/H)

Lunch
Fish Sticks
Steamed Carrots
Raisins

Tuesday, Dec 2

Breakfast
Mini Waffles &
Juice(V/H)

Lunch
Popcorn Chicken
Mixed Vegetables

Mandarin Oranges

Wednesday, Dec 3

Breakfast
Mini Bagels & Apple
Slices (V/H)

Lunch
Cheese Pizza(V/H)

Steamed Broccoli

Monday, Dec 8

Breakfast
Banana Bread &
Applesauce (V/H)

Lunch
Chicken Nuggets
Mixed Vegetables
Craisins

Monday, Dec 15

Breakfast
Banana Bread &
Applesauce (V/H)

Lunch
Chicken Tenders
Emoiji Fries
Raisins

Tuesday, Dec 9

Breakfast
Mini Waffles &
Juice(V/H)

Lunch
Grilled Cheese
Sandwich(V/H)
Steamed Peas

Chilled Pineapple

Tuesday, Dec 16

Breakfast
Mini Waffles &
Juice(V/H)

Lunch
Meatball Sandwich
Steamed Broccoli
Mixed Fruit Cup

Wednesday, Dec 10

| Breakfast

/

Menu subject to Chfnge. This institution is an Equal Oppop#

Chilled Pears

Mini Bagels & Apple
Slices (V/H)

Lunch
Cheese Pizza(V/H)
Steamed Green Beans

Peach Cup

Wednesday, Dec 17

Breakfast
Mini Bagels & Apple
Slices (V/H)

Lunch
Cheese Pizza(V/H)
Steamed Green Beans
Chilled Pears

Thursday, Dec 4

Breakfast
Mini Pancakes &
Banana (V/H)

Lunch
Beef Nachos
Golden Corn

Applesauce Cup

Thursday, Dec 11

Breakfast
Mini Pancakes &
Banana (V/H)

Lunch
Cheeseburger on Bun
Cheesy Broccoli
Applesauce Cup

CT

Friday, Dec 5

Breakfast
Cereal & Juice(V/H)

Lunch
Rotini with Meatsauce

Steamed Green Beans
Mixed Fruit Cup

Friday, Dec 12

Breakfast
Cereal & Juice(V/H)

Lunch

Cheesy
Breadsticks(V/H)
Steamed Carrots

Chilled Pears

Thursday, Dec 18

Breakfast
Mini Pancakes &
Banana (V/H)

Lunch
HOLIDAY MEAL
Popcorn Chicken
Mashed Potatoes
Assorted Fruit

& Vﬂ(ni”a Pudding Cup

7~

Friday, Dec 19

Breakfast
Cereal & Juice(V/H)

Lunch
Chicken Patty
Sandwich
Steamed Carrots
Applesauce Cup

&/ 8

AVAILABLE DAILY
Breakfast
Cereal(V/H)
100% Juice
Assorted Fruit
Milk

Lunch
Grilled Cheese (V/H)
Dairy Lunchable(V/H)
Assorted Fresh Fruit
Carroteenies
Fresh Veggie Cup
Milk

*V=Vegetarian
*H=Halal Approved

Hoppy Holidoyy

ENJOY YOUR WINTER BREAK!
NO SCHOOL

DECEMBER 22ND - JAN 2ND
SEE YOU BACK HERE IN 2025 ON
JANUARY STH!



